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Name of the course

Certificate of Proficiency in 
English & IT Skills 

10 Weeks 09.06.11

09.06.11

22.08.11

22.08.11

21.10.11

21.10.11

04.01.12

04.01.12

18.01.12

21.03.12

30.03.12

17.08.11

17.08.11

16.10.11

16.10.11

29.12.11

29.12.11

13.03.12

27.03.12

13.03.12

29.05.12

07.06.12

10 Weeks 

8 Weeks

8 Weeks 

8 Weeks 

10 Weeks 

10 Weeks 

10 Weeks 

10 Weeks 

10 Weeks 

12 Weeks 

Prior knowledge of Basic 
English is essential

Prior basic knowledge of 
computers is essential. 
Inclination towards creativity 
will be an advantage.

Prior knowledge of Basic 
English is essential

Prior basic knowledge of 
computers & a creative bent 
of mind is essential.

Prior knowledge of Basic 
English is essential

Prior basic knowledge of 
computers is essential. 
Inclination towards creativity 
will be an advantage.

Prior knowledge of Basic 
English is essential

Prior basic knowledge of 
computers & a creative bent 
of mind is essential.

Prior knowledge of Basic 
English is essential

Prior knowledge of Basic 
English is essential

Prior basic knowledge of 
computers is essential. 
Inclination towards creativity 
will be an advantage.

Certificate of Proficiency in 
Web Designing 

Certificate of Proficiency in 
English Communication

Certificate of Proficiency in 
Graphic Designing

Certificate of Proficiency in 
English & IT Skills

Certificate of Proficiency in 
Web Designing 

Certificate of Proficiency in 
English & IT Skills

Certificate of Proficiency in 
Graphic & Web Designing

Certificate of Proficiency in 
English Communication

Certificate of Proficiency in 
English & IT Skills

Certificate of Proficiency in 
Web Designing

Qualification required
Duration 
(weeks)

Period

From To

Course Calendar
2011 - 2012


