Course Calendar 2011 - 2012

S.No.	Name of the course	Qualification required	Duration (weeks)	Period	
				From	То
1	Certificate of Proficiency in English & IT Skills	Prior knowledge of Basic English is essential	10 Weeks	09.06.11	17.08.11
2	Certificate of Proficiency in Web Designing	Prior basic knowledge of computers is essential. Inclination towards creativity will be an advantage.	10 Weeks	09.06.11	17.08.11
3	Certificate of Proficiency in English Communication	Prior knowledge of Basic English is essential	8 Weeks	22.08.11	16.10.11
4	Certificate of Proficiency in Graphic Designing	Prior basic knowledge of computers & a creative bent of mind is essential.	8 Weeks	22.08.11	16.10.11
5	Certificate of Proficiency in English & IT Skills	Prior knowledge of Basic English is essential	10 Weeks	21.10.11	29.12.11
6	Certificate of Proficiency in Web Designing	Prior basic knowledge of computers is essential. Inclination towards creativity will be an advantage.	10 Weeks	21.10.11	29.12.11
7	Certificate of Proficiency in English & IT Skills	Prior knowledge of Basic English is essential	10 Weeks	04.01.12	13.03.12
8	Certificate of Proficiency in Graphic & Web Designing	Prior basic knowledge of computers & a creative bent of mind is essential.	12 Weeks	04.01.12	27.03.12
9	Certificate of Proficiency in English Communication	Prior knowledge of Basic English is essential	8 Weeks	18.01.12	13.03.12
10	Certificate of Proficiency in English & IT Skills	Prior knowledge of Basic English is essential	10 Weeks	21.03.12	29.05.12
11	Certificate of Proficiency in Web Designing	Prior basic knowledge of computers is essential. Inclination towards creativity will be an advantage.	10 Weeks	30.03.12	07.06.12

11 (**111**)

111